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. EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY
FACULTY SENATE ROSTER
1987/88

Ex-officio (with vote):

Chancellor Richard Eakin

Acting Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs, William Bloodworth
Vice Chancellor for Student Life, Elmer Meyer

Vice Chancellor for Health Sciences, William Laupus
Administrative Council Representative, Eugene Ryan

Expiration Date of First, Second
Term of Office or Third Election

(Without vote unless otherwise eligible):
Faculty Assembly Representatives:

Emily Boyce (Library and Information Studies) 1990

Rosalie Haritun (Music)

Larry Hough (Political Science)

James LeRoy Smith (Philosophy)

Kenneth Wilson (Sociology and Anthropology)

Senate Parliamentarian, Henry Ferrell

1988
1988
1988
1990

Expiration Date of

Term of Office

Academic Librarv Services
Artemis Kares 1986

Aerospace, Dept. of
David Kopanski 1986

Allied Health Sciences, School of
Madge Chamness 1986

Stephen Thomas 1088

Art, School of
Don Sexauer 1G89

Michael Voors 1988

Biolo Dept. of : |
iology, p ‘ : fi 2
Business, School of

David Glascoff 1988
Zugene Hughes 1989
Robert Schellenberger 1989

Chemistry, Dept. of
Robert Morrison 1989

Continuing Education
Karl Rodabaugh 1988

Counseling Center
James Pinkney 1989

Second
Second
Second
Second
First

First, Second
or Third Election

Third

Third

Second

First
First

Third

First
First
Second

Third

First

First




Expiration Date of First, Second
Term of Office or Third Election

Economics, Dept. of
Bays, Carson 1988 First

Education, School of

David Powers 1989 Third
Pat Terrell 1988 Second

English, Dept. of
Jo Ann Jones, Vice Chair 1G88 First

Doug McMillan 1989 Second
Malcolm South 1988 Third

Foreign Languages & Literatures, Dept. of
Brian Harris 1989 First

Geography & Planning, Dept. of
Ennis Chestang 1989 Second

Geology, Dept. of
David Lawrence 19088

Health, Physical Education, Recreation & Safety, Dept. of
Alfred King 1986

David White 1988

Health Sciences Library
Margaret Stangohr 1988

History, Dept. of
Conner Atkeson, Chair 1989

Donald Parkerson 1988

~ Home Economics, School of

Marilyn Steele 1088 First

Library and Information Studies
Judith Sadler 1988 First

Mathematics, Dept. of
K. Joe Davis 1989 Third

William Spickerman 1988 First

Medicine, School of

Paul Cunningham 1988 First
Charles Duckett 1988 Second
Ronald Dudek 1988 Second
Jerry Gregory 1988 Second
Walter Pories 1989 First

Music, School of

Harold Jones 1088
Charles Schwartz 1989




Nursing, School of
Judy Bernhardt

Martha Engelke
Belinda Lee

Philosophy, Dept. of
George Bailey

Physics, Dept. of
James Joyce, Secretary

Political Science, Dept. of

Tinsley E. Yarbrough

Psychology, Dept. of
William Grossnickle

Monnie Hedges

Science Education, Dept. of

Michael Jones

Social Work, School of
Kledaras, Constantine

Expiration Date of First, Second
Term of Office or Third Election

1989 First

1988 First
1989 Second

1989 Second

1988

1989 Second

1988 First
1989 Third

1989 Second

1988 First

Sociology and Anthropology, Dept. of

Ken Wilson

Technology, School of
John Marshall (1 year term)

Mark Whelan

Theatre Arts, Dept. of
Tracy Donahue

School or Department
Academic Library Services

Aerospace

Allied Health Sciences

Art

Biology

Business

Chemistry

1989 Third

1988
1989
1989

SENATE ALTERNATES
1987/88

Name Term Expires
Marilyn Stephenson 1988

William N. Patton 1989
Kevin O'Brien 1088

Tran Gordley 1988
Creig Malmrose 1989

ﬁwzm/(dwl%g

Don Guy 1989
John Longhill 1988

George Evans 1989

.




School or Department
Continuing Education

Counseling Center
Economics

Education

English

Foreign lLanguages
Geography

Geology

Health, Physical Education

Health Sciences Library

History

Home Economics

Library and Information Studies

Mathematics

Medicine

Music

Nursing

Philosophy
Physics

Political Science
Psychology
Science Education

Social Work

Sociology & Anthropology

Technology

Theatre Arts

Name
Marion Svykes

Budd Ferrante
Vito Blomo

Patricia Anderson
Don Spence

Marie Farr
James Holte

Maria Malby
Palmyra Leahy
Lee Otte

Gay Israel
Melissa Nasea
Herbert Rothfeder
Mel Markowski
Constance Mellon

Stella Daugherty
Robert Woodside

John Moskop
Sam Pennington

Barry Shank
Mark Taggart

Lou Everett
Curtis lFarrance

Frank Murphy
George Bissinger
Young-dahl Song
Marsha Ironsmith
James Lubbers
Lauretta Lewis

Charles Garrison

Bob Chin

Debbie Owens
4

Term Expires

1988

1989

1988

1988
1988

1988
1989

1989

1989

1988

1989

1989

1988

1988

1988

1989
1988

1088
1988

1989
1989

1938
1989

1989

1988

1989

1988

1989

1988

1989

1989
1988

1989




